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Combined Team Scores
Place Team Points

1 University of Toronto TC UTTC 246 .33
2 Throwers Club THR 190
3 United States of America USA 139
4 Newmarket Huskies NEWH 121
5 Longboat Road Runners LBR 100
6 British Columbia BC 74
7 Ontario RaceWalkers ORW 58
8 Ottawa Lions Track Club OTW 57
9 Quebec QUE 53

10 New Brunswick NB 52
11 Saskatchewan SASK 49
11 Bytown Walkers BW 49
13 Mississaugua Track Club MISS 45
14 Toronto Race Walkers TRW 40
15 Action Athletics Club AAC 37
16 Alberta AB 34
17 Hamilton Oympic Club HOC 33
18 Australia AUS 26
19 Toronto Olympic Club TOC 24
19 Village People Runners VPR 24
21 Metro Toronto Fitness MTF 21
22  athletiques International AI 17
23 London Legion T&F Alliance LLTF 14 .33
24 Milton RR MIL 14
24 York UniversityTrack & Field YUTF 14
24 Scarborough Masters SMC 14
24 Harbour Track HBT 14
24 Toronto Pursuit Squad TPS 14
24 Parry Sound Legends TC PSL 14
30 Track North TNOR 12
31 London Pacers LOP 11
32 Etobicoke Track & Field Club ETOB 9
32 Timmins Porcupine T&F Club TPTC 9
34 Space Age Technology SAT 8
34 Summerhayes Cambridge RW SCRW 8
36 Sprinters Anonymous SPRA 7
36 Golden Girls GOLD 7
36 Nova Scotia NS 7
36 St Jean Olympic STJO 7
36 Sweden SWE 7
36 Tri-City Track TRIC 7
36 East Toronto Striders ETS 7
36 Hamilton Athletic Club HAC 7
36 Brampton Track BMPT 7
45 Centro Scuola CNTS 6
46 Jamaica JAM 5
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46 Airborne Athletics ABA 5
46 Brooks G & G BG&G 5
46 Orillia Athletic Club OAC 5

1,733.67Total
Female Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 University of Toronto TC UTTC 90
2 Newmarket Huskies NEWH 58
3 Throwers Club THR 56
4 Bytown Walkers BW 44
5 British Columbia BC 40
5 Longboat Road Runners LBR 40
7 Ontario RaceWalkers ORW 30
8 Toronto Race Walkers TRW 26
9 Ottawa Lions Track Club OTW 23

10 Hamilton Oympic Club HOC 21
11 Mississaugua Track Club MISS 19
12 Etobicoke Track & Field Club ETOB 9
13 Summerhayes Cambridge RW SCRW 8
14 London Pacers LOP 7
14 York UniversityTrack & Field YUTF 7
14 Nova Scotia NS 7
14 Golden Girls GOLD 7
18  athletiques International AI 5
18 Jamaica JAM 5

502.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 University of Toronto TC UTTC 156 .33
2 United States of America USA 139
3 Throwers Club THR 134
4 Newmarket Huskies NEWH 63
5 Longboat Road Runners LBR 60
6 Quebec QUE 53
7 New Brunswick NB 52
8 Saskatchewan SASK 49
9 Action Athletics Club AAC 37

10 Alberta AB 34
10 Ottawa Lions Track Club OTW 34
10 British Columbia BC 34
13 Ontario RaceWalkers ORW 28
14 Mississaugua Track Club MISS 26
14 Australia AUS 26
16 Village People Runners VPR 24
16 Toronto Olympic Club TOC 24
18 Metro Toronto Fitness MTF 21
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19 London Legion T&F Alliance LLTF 14 .33
20 Toronto Race Walkers TRW 14
20 Toronto Pursuit Squad TPS 14
20 Scarborough Masters SMC 14
20 Harbour Track HBT 14
20 Parry Sound Legends TC PSL 14
20 Milton RR MIL 14
26 Hamilton Oympic Club HOC 12
26 Track North TNOR 12
26  athletiques International AI 12
29 Timmins Porcupine T&F Club TPTC 9
30 Space Age Technology SAT 8
31 York UniversityTrack & Field YUTF 7
31 East Toronto Striders ETS 7
31 Hamilton Athletic Club HAC 7
31 Sweden SWE 7
31 St Jean Olympic STJO 7
31 Tri-City Track TRIC 7
31 Brampton Track BMPT 7
31 Sprinters Anonymous SPRA 7
39 Centro Scuola CNTS 6
40 Bytown Walkers BW 5
40 Orillia Athletic Club OAC 5
40 Airborne Athletics ABA 5
40 Brooks G & G BG&G 5
44 London Pacers LOP 4

1,231.67Total


